sales@frederickscompany.com +1 215 947 2500 www.frederickscompany.com form mx7m_ds rev A page 1 of 2
Operating Specifications
Operating Range 5x10-11 Torr to 1x10-2 Torr
Display OLED
Digital Communications RS-485, USB (micro)
Analog Output Configurable 0 to 10 V DC
Programmable Set Points 2
Set Point 1 Open collector

Analog Output ±10 mV
Display Readable Distance 3 m (10 ft)
Ordering Information
MX7M Active Gauge Part Number
NW25 (DN25 ISO-KF) Stainless Steel 2-8950-KF25
NW40 (DN40 ISO-KF) Stainless Steel 2-8950-KF40
CF40 (DN40 CF-F) Stainless Steel 2-8950-CF40
Replacement Sensors Part Number
NW25 (DN25 ISO-KF) Stainless Steel 2-2183-KF25
NW40 (DN40 ISO-KF) Stainless Steel 2-2183-KF40
CF40 (DN40 CF-F) Stainless Steel 2-2183-CF40
D-Sub 6 Conductor Cable (flying leads) Part Number
20 ft (6 m) 2-9873-020
50 ft (15 m) 2-9873-050
100 ft (30 m) 2-9873-100
D-Sub 15 Conductor Cable (flying leads) Part Number
20 ft (6 m) 2-9858-020
50 ft (15 m) 2-9858-050
100 ft (30 m) 2-9858-100
Custom Lengths 2-9858-000
Wall Power Supply Part Number
100-240 V AC/47-63 Hz, plug types A, C, G, I 2-7900-097
Related Products
Name Operating Range Part Number
MX2A 1x10-4 to 1000 Torr 2-8910-1XX
MX4A 1x10-4 to 1000 Torr 2-8930-1XX
EthernetIP Gateway  2-8900-100
Description
The Televac® MX7M Active Gauge utilizes a cleanable 7M triple in-
verted magnetron cold cathode. It has a variety of features including a
wide range of measurement from 5x10-11 to 10-2 Torr, RS-485 digital
communications, a micro-USB port, two programmable set points, a
configurable analog output, and a bright color OLED display. The unit
also features 4 capacitive touch controls, making all features accessible
through the display.
The selection of fittings, simplicity of use, ease of sensor cleaning, and
low cost of the MX7M make it an excellent choice for a variety of vac-
uum applications and industries. This gauge is designed for use with
the MX2A and MX4A active gauges to provide full range vacuum meas-
urement from 5x10-11 to 10-2 Torr.
When combined with the MX2A or MX4A, the MX7M will provide
full range vacuum measurement from 5x10-11 to 1000 Torr. Ether-
netIP communications can be enabled by integrating the MX7M
with the EthernetIP Gateway.
Applications and Industries
• Heat treatment and vacuum furnaces
• Thin film deposition and coating processes
Benefits
• Extended range with high bakeout temperature
• Low cost with a compact design and color OLED display
• High accuracy inverted magnetron cold cathode technology
• Easily cleaned for extended sensor lifetime
• Excellent customer service and support
• Rapid turn-around for calibration and service
Ratings and Compliance
• Certified to UL 61010-1
• CE certified to EN 61010-1, EN 61236-1, EN 55011
• Certified to CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 61010-1-12
• EAC certified
• RoHS Compliant
• IP40
MX7M Cold Cathode Ionization Active Gauge
Part Number: 2-8950-XXX